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Sample Size: 1566 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 30th - 31st March 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | 2 |ukip| con | Lab | ° | Male | Female |18-24|25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ [ ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOf |Midiands 1} i 1 seotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1566 | X X X X 14491387 ] 326 | 760 | 806 | 186 | 396 | 536 | 448| 893 | 673 200 509 335 385 136

% % % % % % %N % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Mar Mar
22-23 30-31
Thinking about the proposed debate between the
seven party leaders, who do you expect will perform
the best in the debate?
David Cameron 19 19 48 5 15 7 |39 7 12 | 20 18 16 15 21 21| 20 18 11 22 23 18 14
Ed Miliband 10 15 1 43 9 0 2 38 11| 16 13 21 17 15 9 13 17 21 12 15 19 4
Nigel Farage 16 15 16 8 10 52|19 10 18 | 18 12 11 14 15 18| 16 13 18 16 12 16 9
Nicola Sturgeon 7 7 5 5 9 1 4 9 6 7 6 4 4 7 9 8 5 4 3 4 5 35
Nick Clegg 6 4 3 4 18 1 3 1 10 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 6 4 3 3 4
Natalie Bennett 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 3 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 0
Leanne Wood 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0
Don't know 40 39 26 34 36 39|32 33 39| 33 46 42 45 36 37| 37 42 39 41 42 38 32
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